249
250
201

232
247
245

ShopRite of Hunterdon County Race for Hunger

Timed by Bryn Mawr Racing Company

Flemington, NJ 09/18/2016 9:30 AM Weather: Partly Sunny, 66 degrees

Ana Tournous
Lynne Cucco
Susan Albert

Todd Thompson
Robert Bonforce
Joey Cruz

47
60

61

49
58
24

*kkkkkkkkk AWARDS LIST *kkkkkkkkkkkkk

**** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS ****

28:13
28:31
33:09

**** MALE OVERALL RESULTS ****

25:23
28:29
33:17
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