ShopRite of Hunterdon County Race for Hunger Timed by Bryn Mawr Racing Company Flemington, NJ 09/18/2016 9:30 AM Weather: Partly Sunny, 66 degrees

				******* AWARDS LIST ********
				**** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS ****
1	249	Ana Tournous	47	28:13
2	250	Lynne Cucco	60	28:31
3	201	Susan Albert	61	33:09
				**** MALE OVERALL RESULTS ****
1	232	Todd Thompson	49	25:23
2	247	Robert Bonforce	58	28:29
3	245	Joey Cruz	24	33:17